
Student Strength 26 16 10

Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10
Marks Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment

1 23 190021035261 AMRUTHA REJI 9 3 9 3 8 3 8 3 8 3 9 3
2 25 190021035262 ANJANA AJIKUMAR 8 3 8 3 10 3 9 3 8 3 9 3
3 26 190021035263 ANN MARIA JOMY 9 3 10 3 9 3 9 3 7 3 9 3
4 12 190021035264 ANTONY S JOSEPH 8 3 8 3 7 3 8 3 8 3 8 3
5 27 190021035265 ANUSREE V BABU 8 3 8 3 8 3 8 3 8 3 8 3
6 28 190021035266 ASHITHA JOSE 9 3 9 3 8 3 8 3 8 3 9 3
7 29 190021035267 ATHIRA JYOTHI M 6 3 7 3 6 3 6 3 6 3 6 3
8 17 190021035272 MANU S NAIR 5 2 7 3 8 3 6 3 6 3 7 3
9 18 190021035273 MANUVAL ANTONY 8 3 8 3 8 3 8 3 8 3 8 3

10 19 190021035274 NANDHU RAMESH 8 3 8 3 8 3 7 3 7 3 8 3
11 32 190021035275 RIZWANA K J 6 3 7 3 7 3 6 3 6 3 7 3
12 33 190021035276 ROSEMARY PRAKASH 9 3 9 3 9 3 9 3 8 3 9 3
13 20 190021035277 RUSSAL PRAVEEN 5 2 6 3 7 3 5 2 5 2 5 2
14 21 190021035278 SIDHARTH HARI 7 3 7 3 7 3 7 3 7 3 7 3
15 34 190021035279 SONA SUNIL 8 3 9 3 8 3 8 3 8 3 9 3
16 35 190021035280 SUMA TREESA THOMAS 8 3 8 3 8 3 8 3 8 3 8 3
17 36 190021035281 URMILA UNNIKRISHNAN 9 3 9 3 8 3 9 3 9 3 8 3
18 1 190021035282 ANANDHU K A 8 3 8 3 8 3 8 3 8 3 8 3
19 3 190021035283 ANITHA GEORGE 7 3 7 3 8 3 7 3 7 3 7 3
20 4 190021035284 ARCHANA GOPINADH 7 3 7 3 7 3 7 3 7 3 8 3
21 2 190021035285 ARJUN RAJ 7 3 7 3 7 3 7 3 7 3 7 3
22 5 190021035286 BHAGYALAKSHMI M V 8 3 8 3 8 3 8 3 8 3 10 3
23 6 190021035287 JISMOL JAMES 9 3 9 3 9 3 9 3 8 3 9 3
24 7 190021035288 LIZIEU THERES 9 3 9 3 9 3 8 3 9 3 8 3
25 8 190021035289 MILANTA MARIYA MATHEW 8 3 8 3 8 3 7 3 8 3 8 3
26 9 190021035290 NEHA TREESA GEORGE 8 3 8 3 8 3 8 3 8 3 8 3

CO 
Attainment 3 3 3 3 3 3

Course Attainment (1) 3

Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10
Marks Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment

1 23 190021035261 AMRUTHA REJI 10 3 10 3 9 3 10 3
2 25 190021035262 ANJANA AJIKUMAR 8 3 8 3 10 3 5 2
3 26 190021035263 ANN MARIA JOMY 7 3 6 3 9 3 5 2
4 12 190021035264 ANTONY S JOSEPH 7 3 8 3 10 3 7 3
5 27 190021035265 ANUSREE V BABU 10 3 10 3 10 3 9 3
6 28 190021035266 ASHITHA JOSE 5 2 9 3 5 2 8 3
7 29 190021035267 ATHIRA JYOTHI M 10 3 10 3 10 3 10 3
8 17 190021035272 MANU S NAIR 7 3 7 3 8 3 5 2
9 18 190021035273 MANUVAL ANTONY 5 2 5 2 7 3 6 3

CO3 CO4CO1 CO2

Name

CO1

Course Code and Course Name: EN1CC02 - PEARLS FROM THE DEEP

Sl No Cl No Reg No Name

CO5 CO6

DEVA MATHA COLLEGE, KURVILANGAD
PROGRAMME NAME: B.Sc.MATHEMATICS

Semester.1
Course Code and Course Name: EN1CC01 - FINE TUNE YOUR ENGLISH

60% OF STRENGTH 40% OF STRENGTH

Sl No Cl No Reg No

CO2 CO3 CO4



10 19 190021035274 NANDHU RAMESH 10 3 10 3 10 3 8 3
11 32 190021035275 RIZWANA K J 9 3 6 3 10 3 6 3
12 33 190021035276 ROSEMARY PRAKASH 10 3 10 3 8 3 8 3
13 20 190021035277 RUSSAL PRAVEEN 8 3 7 3 9 3 10 3
14 21 190021035278 SIDHARTH HARI 8 3 8 3 10 3 5 2
15 34 190021035279 SONA SUNIL 8 3 8 3 9 3 7 3
16 35 190021035280 SUMA TREESA THOMAS 8 3 7 3 9 3 6 3
17 36 190021035281 URMILA UNNIKRISHNAN 7 3 8 3 9 3 6 3
18 1 190021035282 ANANDHU K A 7 3 7 3 9 3 8 3
19 3 190021035283 ANITHA GEORGE 5 2 6 3 8 3 10 3
20 4 190021035284 ARCHANA GOPINADH 6 3 9 3 8 3 5 2
21 2 190021035285 ARJUN RAJ 7 3 9 3 7 3 9 3
22 5 190021035286 BHAGYALAKSHMI M V 9 3 9 3 7 3 9 3
23 6 190021035287 JISMOL JAMES 10 3 8 3 9 3 6 3
24 7 190021035288 LIZIEU THERES 8 3 10 3 9 3 8 3
25 8 190021035289 MILANTA MARIYA MATHEW 8 3 7 3 8 3 10 3
26 9 190021035290 NEHA TREESA GEORGE 7 3 6 3 10 3 5 2

CO 
Attainment 3 3 3 3

Course Attainment (2) 3

Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10
Marks Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment

1 23 190021035261 AMRUTHA REJI 8 3 7 3 8 3 9 3 7 3
2 25 190021035262 ANJANA AJIKUMAR 8 3 7 3 8 3 9 3 7 3
3 26 190021035263 ANN MARIA JOMY 7 3 7 3 7 3 9 3 7 3
4 12 190021035264 ANTONY S JOSEPH 7 3 8 3 7 3 10 3 7 3
5 27 190021035265 ANUSREE V BABU 9 3 8 3 7 3 8 3 8 3
6 28 190021035266 ASHITHA JOSE 7 3 6 3 6 3 6 3 8 3
7 29 190021035267 ATHIRA JYOTHI M 10 3 6 3 6 3 6 3 8 3
8 17 190021035272 MANU S NAIR 7 3 6 3 10 3 10 3 10 3
9 18 190021035273 MANUVAL ANTONY 5 2 5 2 6 3 6 3 6 3

10 19 190021035274 NANDHU RAMESH 5 2 5 2 6 3 6 3 6 3
11 32 190021035275 RIZWANA K J 6 3 6 3 6 3 6 3 6 3
12 33 190021035276 ROSEMARY PRAKASH 6 3 6 3 5 2 5 2 5 2
13 20 190021035277 RUSSAL PRAVEEN 6 3 6 3 7 3 7 3 7 3
14 21 190021035278 SIDHARTH HARI 6 3 6 3 6 3 6 3 6 3
15 34 190021035279 SONA SUNIL 7 3 7 3 7 3 7 3 7 3
16 35 190021035280 SUMA TREESA THOMAS 6 3 6 3 6 3 6 3 6 3
17 36 190021035281 URMILA UNNIKRISHNAN 6 3 6 3 8 3 8 3 8 3
18 1 190021035282 ANANDHU K A 8 3 7 3 8 3 8 3 8 3
19 3 190021035283 ANITHA GEORGE 8 3 9 3 8 3 7 3 8 3
20 4 190021035284 ARCHANA GOPINADH 8 3 8 3 7 3 8 3 8 3
21 2 190021035285 ARJUN RAJ 8 3 7 3 7 3 7 3 8 3
22 5 190021035286 BHAGYALAKSHMI M V 8 3 8 3 7 3 8 3 8 3
23 6 190021035287 JISMOL JAMES 8 3 8 3 7 3 7 3 8 3
24 7 190021035288 LIZIEU THERES 8 3 8 3 9 3 8 3 8 3
25 8 190021035289 MILANTA MARIYA MATHEW 8 3 8 3 8 3 8 3 7 3
26 9 190021035290 NEHA TREESA GEORGE 7 3 7 3 8 3 8 3 8 3

CO4 CO5
Course Code and Course Name: ML1CCT01 - കഥാ സാ ഹി ത ം ; HN1CCT01 - PROSE & ONE ACT PLAYS

Sl No Cl No Reg No Name

CO1 CO2 CO3



CO 
Attainment 3 3 3 3 3

Course Attainment (3) 3

Max Marks 20 Max Marks 20 Max Marks 20 Max Marks 20
Marks Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment

1 23 190021035261 AMRUTHA REJI 20 3 20 3 20 3 16 3
2 25 190021035262 ANJANA AJIKUMAR 20 3 19 3 20 3 19 3
3 26 190021035263 ANN MARIA JOMY 20 3 15 3 20 3 17 3
4 12 190021035264 ANTONY S JOSEPH 14 3 17 3 16 3 18 3
5 27 190021035265 ANUSREE V BABU 12 3 16 3 14 3 20 3
6 28 190021035266 ASHITHA JOSE 20 3 19 3 20 3 19 3
7 29 190021035267 ATHIRA JYOTHI M 17 3 20 3 16 3 16 3
8 17 190021035272 MANU S NAIR 11 2 15 3 13 3 15 3
9 18 190021035273 MANUVAL ANTONY 20 3 18 3 20 3 14 3

10 19 190021035274 NANDHU RAMESH 20 3 20 3 20 3 20 3
11 32 190021035275 RIZWANA K J 19 3 17 3 20 3 19 3
12 33 190021035276 ROSEMARY PRAKASH 20 3 16 3 20 3 20 3
13 20 190021035277 RUSSAL PRAVEEN 20 3 19 3 19 3 14 3
14 21 190021035278 SIDHARTH HARI 15 3 19 3 17 3 20 3
15 34 190021035279 SONA SUNIL 13 3 17 3 12 3 16 3
16 35 190021035280 SUMA TREESA THOMAS 11 2 19 3 9 2 15 3
17 36 190021035281 URMILA UNNIKRISHNAN 12 3 16 3 15 3 16 3
18 1 190021035282 ANANDHU K A 20 3 19 3 20 3 20 3
19 3 190021035283 ANITHA GEORGE 20 3 20 3 20 3 20 3
20 4 190021035284 ARCHANA GOPINADH 20 3 20 3 20 3 19 3
21 2 190021035285 ARJUN RAJ 12 3 14 3 15 3 16 3
22 5 190021035286 BHAGYALAKSHMI M V 20 3 16 3 20 3 20 3
23 6 190021035287 JISMOL JAMES 20 3 18 3 20 3 19 3
24 7 190021035288 LIZIEU THERES 20 3 18 3 20 3 19 3
25 8 190021035289 MILANTA MARIYA MATHEW 20 3 17 3 20 3 20 3
26 9 190021035290 NEHA TREESA GEORGE 16 3 16 3 20 3 17 3

CO 
Attainment 3 3 3 3

Course Attainment (4) 3

Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10
Marks Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment

1 23 190021035261 AMRUTHA REJI 8 3 8 3 8 3 10 3
2 25 190021035262 ANJANA AJIKUMAR 10 3 10 3 9 3 10 3
3 26 190021035263 ANN MARIA JOMY 9 3 8 3 10 3 10 3
4 12 190021035264 ANTONY S JOSEPH 8 3 9 3 9 3 10 3
5 27 190021035265 ANUSREE V BABU 9 3 10 3 8 3 10 3
6 28 190021035266 ASHITHA JOSE 9 3 10 3 10 3 10 3
7 29 190021035267 ATHIRA JYOTHI M 7 3 8 3 7 3 10 3
8 17 190021035272 MANU S NAIR 5 2 7 3 6 3 10 3
9 18 190021035273 MANUVAL ANTONY 7 3 7 3 8 3 10 3

CO4

Sl No

Sl No

Cl No Reg No Name

Course Code and Course Name: ST1CMT01 - DESCRIPTIVE STATISTICS

Reg No Name

CO1 CO2 CO3 CO4

Cl No

CO1 CO2 CO3
Course Code and Course Name: MM1CRT01 - FOUNDATION OF MATHEMATICS



Student Strength 26 16 10

Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10
Marks Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment

1 23 190021035261 AMRUTHA REJI 9 3 10 3 8 3 8 3
2 25 190021035262 ANJANA AJIKUMAR 8 3 8 3 8 3 9 3
3 26 190021035263 ANN MARIA JOMY 9 3 7 3 9 3 9 3
4 12 190021035264 ANTONY S JOSEPH 8 3 8 3 8 3 8 3
5 27 190021035265 ANUSREE V BABU 8 3 8 3 7 3 8 3
6 28 190021035266 ASHITHA JOSE 9 3 9 3 9 3 9 3
7 29 190021035267 ATHIRA JYOTHI M 7 3 8 3 8 3 8 3
8 17 190021035272 MANU S NAIR 7 3 6 3 8 3 6 3
9 18 190021035273 MANUVAL ANTONY 8 3 8 3 8 3 8 3

10 19 190021035274 NANDHU RAMESH 8 3 8 3 8 3 8 3
11 32 190021035275 RIZWANA K J 6 3 6 3 6 3 6 3
12 33 190021035276 ROSEMARY PRAKASH 9 3 9 3 9 3 9 3
13 20 190021035277 RUSSAL PRAVEEN 5 2 5 2 5 2 5 2
14 21 190021035278 SIDHARTH HARI 7 3 7 3 7 3 7 3
15 34 190021035279 SONA SUNIL 8 3 8 3 8 3 8 3
16 35 190021035280 SUMA TREESA THOMAS 8 3 7 3 7 3 9 3
17 36 190021035281 URMILA UNNIKRISHNAN 9 3 8 3 8 3 9 3
18 1 190021035282 ANANDHU K A 8 3 8 3 8 3 7 3
19 3 190021035283 ANITHA GEORGE 8 3 7 3 7 3 9 3
20 4 190021035284 ARCHANA GOPINADH 7 3 9 3 8 3 8 3
21 2 190021035285 ARJUN RAJ 7 3 7 3 6 3 6 3
22 5 190021035286 BHAGYALAKSHMI M V 8 3 8 3 9 3 8 3
23 6 190021035287 JISMOL JAMES 8 3 9 3 7 3 9 3
24 7 190021035288 LIZIEU THERES 9 3 9 3 9 3 9 3
25 8 190021035289 MILANTA MARIYA MATHEW 8 3 7 3 8 3 8 3
26 9 190021035290 NEHA TREESA GEORGE 8 3 9 3 8 3 7 3

CO Attainment 3 3 3 3
Course Attainment (7) 3

Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10
Marks Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment

1 23 190021035261 AMRUTHA REJI 8 3 10 3 10 3 10 3
2 25 190021035262 ANJANA AJIKUMAR 9 3 8 3 5 2 8 3
3 26 190021035263 ANN MARIA JOMY 10 3 6 3 5 2 7 3
4 12 190021035264 ANTONY S JOSEPH 9 3 8 3 6 3 7 3
5 27 190021035265 ANUSREE V BABU 8 3 10 3 6 3 10 3
6 28 190021035266 ASHITHA JOSE 10 3 9 3 8 3 5 2
7 29 190021035267 ATHIRA JYOTHI M 7 3 10 3 10 3 10 3
8 17 190021035272 MANU S NAIR 6 3 7 3 5 2 7 3
9 18 190021035273 MANUVAL ANTONY 8 3 5 2 5 2 5 2

10 19 190021035274 NANDHU RAMESH 8 3 10 3 6 3 10 3
11 32 190021035275 RIZWANA K J 9 3 6 3 6 3 9 3
12 33 190021035276 ROSEMARY PRAKASH 10 3 10 3 8 3 10 3
13 20 190021035277 RUSSAL PRAVEEN 9 3 7 3 10 3 8 3
14 21 190021035278 SIDHARTH HARI 8 3 8 3 5 2 8 3
15 34 190021035279 SONA SUNIL 10 3 8 3 5 2 8 3
16 35 190021035280 SUMA TREESA THOMAS 7 3 7 3 6 3 8 3
17 36 190021035281 URMILA UNNIKRISHNAN 6 3 8 3 6 3 7 3
18 1 190021035282 ANANDHU K A 8 3 7 3 8 3 7 3
19 3 190021035283 ANITHA GEORGE 8 3 6 3 10 3 5 2
20 4 190021035284 ARCHANA GOPINADH 9 3 9 3 5 2 6 3
21 2 190021035285 ARJUN RAJ 10 3 9 3 5 2 7 3
22 5 190021035286 BHAGYALAKSHMI M V 9 3 9 3 6 3 9 3
23 6 190021035287 JISMOL JAMES 8 3 8 3 6 3 10 3
24 7 190021035288 LIZIEU THERES 10 3 10 3 8 3 8 3

DEVA MATHA COLLEGE, KURVILANGAD
PROGRAMME NAME: B.Sc.MATHEMATICS

Semester.2
Course Code and Course Name: EN2CC03 - Issues that Matter

60% OF STRENGTH 40% OF STRENGTH
CO3 CO4

Sl No

Sl No Cl No Reg No Name

Course Code and Course Name: EN2CC04 - Savouring the Classics

Cl No Reg No Name

CO1 CO2

CO1 CO2 CO3 CO4



25 8 190021035289 MILANTA MARIYA MATHEW 7 3 7 3 10 3 8 3
26 9 190021035290 NEHA TREESA GEORGE 6 3 6 3 5 2 7 3

CO Attainment 3 3 3 3
Course Attainment (8) 3

Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10
Marks Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment

1 23 190021035261 AMRUTHA REJI 8 3 7 3 7 3 9 3 8 3
2 25 190021035262 ANJANA AJIKUMAR 8 3 6 3 7 3 9 3 8 3
3 26 190021035263 ANN MARIA JOMY 8 3 6 3 8 3 9 3 9 3
4 12 190021035264 ANTONY S JOSEPH 8 3 7 3 8 3 8 3 9 3
5 27 190021035265 ANUSREE V BABU 8 3 7 3 8 3 8 3 10 3
6 28 190021035266 ASHITHA JOSE 8 3 8 3 8 3 8 3 6 3
7 29 190021035267 ATHIRA JYOTHI M 8 3 8 3 8 3 8 3 6 3
8 17 190021035272 MANU S NAIR 10 3 10 3 10 3 10 3 6 3
9 18 190021035273 MANUVAL ANTONY 6 3 6 3 6 3 7 3 6 3

10 19 190021035274 NANDHU RAMESH 8 3 6 3 7 3 7 3 6 3
11 32 190021035275 RIZWANA K J 8 3 6 3 6 3 6 3 6 3
12 33 190021035276 ROSEMARY PRAKASH 8 3 5 2 5 2 5 2 5 2
13 20 190021035277 RUSSAL PRAVEEN 7 3 8 3 7 3 7 3 7 3
14 21 190021035278 SIDHARTH HARI 6 3 8 3 6 3 6 3 6 3
15 34 190021035279 SONA SUNIL 7 3 8 3 7 3 8 3 7 3
16 35 190021035280 SUMA TREESA THOMAS 6 3 8 3 6 3 6 3 6 3
17 36 190021035281 URMILA UNNIKRISHNAN 8 3 8 3 8 3 9 3 9 3
18 1 190021035282 ANANDHU K A 7 3 8 3 8 3 8 3 8 3
19 3 190021035283 ANITHA GEORGE 9 3 8 3 8 3 8 3 8 3
20 4 190021035284 ARCHANA GOPINADH 8 3 8 3 7 3 8 3 8 3
21 2 190021035285 ARJUN RAJ 8 3 7 3 8 3 8 3 8 3
22 5 190021035286 BHAGYALAKSHMI M V 7 3 8 3 7 3 7 3 8 3
23 6 190021035287 JISMOL JAMES 7 3 8 3 7 3 7 3 8 3
24 7 190021035288 LIZIEU THERES 8 3 7 3 8 3 8 3 8 3
25 8 190021035289 MILANTA MARIYA MATHEW 8 3 8 3 8 3 8 3 8 3
26 9 190021035290 NEHA TREESA GEORGE 8 3 8 3 7 3 8 3 8 3

CO Attainment 3 3 3 3 3
Course Attainment (9) 3

Max Marks 20 Max Marks 20 Max Marks 20 Max Marks 20
Marks Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment

1 23 190021035261 AMRUTHA REJI 19 3 16 3 14 3 15 3
2 25 190021035262 ANJANA AJIKUMAR 19 3 19 3 20 3 20 3
3 26 190021035263 ANN MARIA JOMY 19 3 17 3 9 2 10 2
4 12 190021035264 ANTONY S JOSEPH 6 1 18 3 7 1 7 1
5 27 190021035265 ANUSREE V BABU 15 3 20 3 19 3 19 3
6 28 190021035266 ASHITHA JOSE 18 3 19 3 11 2 13 3
7 29 190021035267 ATHIRA JYOTHI M 8 2 16 3 9 2 8 2
8 17 190021035272 MANU S NAIR 13 3 15 3 8 2 6 1
9 18 190021035273 MANUVAL ANTONY 8 2 14 3 9 2 10 2

10 19 190021035274 NANDHU RAMESH 20 3 20 3 18 3 18 3
11 32 190021035275 RIZWANA K J 16 3 19 3 15 3 15 3
12 33 190021035276 ROSEMARY PRAKASH 12 3 20 3 19 3 15 3
13 20 190021035277 RUSSAL PRAVEEN 11 2 14 3 8 2 19 3
14 21 190021035278 SIDHARTH HARI 5 1 20 3 12 3 7 1
15 34 190021035279 SONA SUNIL 7 1 16 3 15 3 6 1
16 35 190021035280 SUMA TREESA THOMAS 8 2 15 3 15 3 7 1
17 36 190021035281 URMILA UNNIKRISHNAN 9 2 16 3 17 3 16 3
18 1 190021035282 ANANDHU K A 13 3 20 3 18 3 13 3
19 3 190021035283 ANITHA GEORGE 14 3 20 3 16 3 10 2
20 4 190021035284 ARCHANA GOPINADH 20 3 19 3 19 3 18 3
21 2 190021035285 ARJUN RAJ 8 2 16 3 18 3 5 1
22 5 190021035286 BHAGYALAKSHMI M V 14 3 20 3 8 2 20 3

Cl No Reg No

Course Code and Course Name: MM2CRT01 - Analytic Geometry, Trigonometry and Differential Calculus

Cl No Reg No Name

CO1 CO2 CO3 CO4

Sl No

CO5
Course Code and Course Name: ML2CCT02 - Kavitha ; HN2CCT02 - Short stories and Novel

Sl No Name

CO1 CO2 CO3 CO4



23 6 190021035287 JISMOL JAMES 20 3 19 3 20 3 19 3
24 7 190021035288 LIZIEU THERES 20 3 19 3 15 3 14 3
25 8 190021035289 MILANTA MARIYA MATHEW 17 3 20 3 17 3 16 3
26 9 190021035290 NEHA TREESA GEORGE 19 3 17 3 16 3 16 3

CO Attainment 3 3 3 2
Course Attainment (10) 2.75

Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10
Marks Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment

1 23 190021035261 AMRUTHA REJI 10 3 8 3 7 3 9 3
2 25 190021035262 ANJANA AJIKUMAR 9 3 8 3 9 3 10 3
3 26 190021035263 ANN MARIA JOMY 7 3 9 3 7 3 9 3
4 12 190021035264 ANTONY S JOSEPH 8 3 10 3 8 3 9 3
5 27 190021035265 ANUSREE V BABU 8 3 7 3 8 3 8 3
6 28 190021035266 ASHITHA JOSE 9 3 9 3 9 3 9 3
7 29 190021035267 ATHIRA JYOTHI M 10 3 7 3 10 3 10 3
8 17 190021035272 MANU S NAIR 7 3 8 3 9 3 8 3
9 18 190021035273 MANUVAL ANTONY 9 3 8 3 9 3 7 3

10 19 190021035274 NANDHU RAMESH 10 3 9 3 8 3 8 3
11 32 190021035275 RIZWANA K J 8 3 10 3 9 3 9 3
12 33 190021035276 ROSEMARY PRAKASH 8 3 9 3 10 3 9 3
13 20 190021035277 RUSSAL PRAVEEN 9 3 9 3 10 3 8 3
14 21 190021035278 SIDHARTH HARI 10 3 8 3 7 3 8 3
15 34 190021035279 SONA SUNIL 9 3 9 3 8 3 10 3
16 35 190021035280 SUMA TREESA THOMAS 9 3 10 3 9 3 10 3
17 36 190021035281 URMILA UNNIKRISHNAN 8 3 10 3 9 3 10 3
18 1 190021035282 ANANDHU K A 9 3 7 3 8 3 9 3
19 3 190021035283 ANITHA GEORGE 10 3 8 3 8 3 9 3
20 4 190021035284 ARCHANA GOPINADH 10 3 9 3 10 3 9 3
21 2 190021035285 ARJUN RAJ 7 3 9 3 10 3 10 3
22 5 190021035286 BHAGYALAKSHMI M V 8 3 8 3 10 3 9 3
23 6 190021035287 JISMOL JAMES 10 3 8 3 9 3 10 3
24 7 190021035288 LIZIEU THERES 9 3 10 3 9 3 10 3
25 8 190021035289 MILANTA MARIYA MATHEW 8 3 10 3 9 3 9 3
26 9 190021035290 NEHA TREESA GEORGE 8 3 10 3 10 3 9 3

CO Attainment 3 3 3 3
Course Attainment (11) 3

Max Marks 20 Max Marks 20 Max Marks 20 Max Marks 20 Max Marks 20 Max Marks 20
Marks Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment

1 23 190021035261 AMRUTHA REJI 15 3 16 3 10 2 14 3 17 3 10 2
2 25 190021035262 ANJANA AJIKUMAR 14 3 19 3 20 3 12 3 16 3 20 3
3 26 190021035263 ANN MARIA JOMY 13 3 17 3 9 2 12 3 15 3 9 2
4 12 190021035264 ANTONY S JOSEPH 9 2 16 3 7 1 9 2 11 2 7 1
5 27 190021035265 ANUSREE V BABU 8 2 18 3 19 3 8 2 9 2 19 3
6 28 190021035266 ASHITHA JOSE 19 3 18 3 11 2 15 3 17 3 11 2
7 29 190021035267 ATHIRA JYOTHI M 10 2 16 3 9 2 10 2 8 2 9 2
8 17 190021035272 MANU S NAIR 8 2 14 3 8 2 8 2 12 3 8 2
9 18 190021035273 MANUVAL ANTONY 19 3 16 3 9 2 18 3 8 2 9 2

10 19 190021035274 NANDHU RAMESH 20 3 19 3 18 3 19 3 16 3 18 3
11 32 190021035275 RIZWANA K J 13 3 20 3 15 3 13 3 13 3 15 3
12 33 190021035276 ROSEMARY PRAKASH 20 3 20 3 19 3 17 3 15 3 19 3
13 20 190021035277 RUSSAL PRAVEEN 11 2 15 3 8 2 13 3 12 3 8 2
14 21 190021035278 SIDHARTH HARI 11 2 20 3 12 3 10 2 6 1 12 3
15 34 190021035279 SONA SUNIL 13 3 16 3 15 3 15 3 13 3 15 3
16 35 190021035280 SUMA TREESA THOMAS 9 2 20 3 15 3 10 2 11 2 15 3
17 36 190021035281 URMILA UNNIKRISHNAN 12 3 15 3 17 3 13 3 11 2 17 3
18 1 190021035282 ANANDHU K A 12 3 19 3 18 3 12 3 13 3 18 3
19 3 190021035283 ANITHA GEORGE 19 3 19 3 16 3 19 3 14 3 16 3
20 4 190021035284 ARCHANA GOPINADH 17 3 20 3 19 3 13 3 16 3 19 3

CO5 CO6

Cl No Reg No Name

CO1 CO2 CO3

Course Code and Course Name: ST2CMT02 - Probability theory

Cl No Reg No Name

CO1

Course Code and Course Name: PH2CMT01 - Mechanics and astrophysics

Sl No

Sl No

CO2 CO3 CO4

CO4



Student Strength 26 16 10

Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10
Marks Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment

1 23 190021035261 AMRUTHA REJI 9 3 9 3 9 3 9 3
2 25 190021035262 ANJANA AJIKUMAR 10 3 10 3 10 3 10 3
3 26 190021035263 ANN MARIA JOMY 8 3 8 3 8 3 8 3
4 12 190021035264 ANTONY S JOSEPH 9 3 9 3 9 3 9 3
5 27 190021035265 ANUSREE V BABU 7 3 7 3 7 3 7 3
6 28 190021035266 ASHITHA JOSE 6 3 6 3 6 3 6 3
7 29 190021035267 ATHIRA JYOTHI M 9 3 9 3 9 3 9 3
8 17 190021035272 MANU S NAIR 5 2 5 2 5 2 5 2
9 18 190021035273 MANUVAL ANTONY 5 2 5 2 5 2 5 2
10 19 190021035274 NANDHU RAMESH 5 2 5 2 5 2 5 2
11 32 190021035275 RIZWANA K J 8 3 8 3 8 3 8 3
12 33 190021035276 ROSEMARY PRAKASH 7 3 7 3 7 3 7 3
13 20 190021035277 RUSSAL PRAVEEN 4 2 4 2 4 2 4 2
14 21 190021035278 SIDHARTH HARI 8 3 8 3 8 3 8 3
15 34 190021035279 SONA SUNIL 9 3 9 3 9 3 9 3
16 35 190021035280 SUMA TREESA THOMAS 8 3 8 3 8 3 8 3
17 36 190021035281 URMILA UNNIKRISHNAN 9 3 9 3 9 3 9 3
18 1 190021035282 ANANDHU K A 5 2 5 2 5 2 5 2
19 3 190021035283 ANITHA GEORGE 9 3 9 3 9 3 9 3
20 4 190021035284 ARCHANA GOPINADH 8 3 8 3 8 3 8 3
21 2 190021035285 ARJUN RAJ 8 3 8 3 8 3 8 3
22 5 190021035286 BHAGYALAKSHMI M V 9 3 9 3 9 3 9 3
23 6 190021035287 JISMOL JAMES 7 3 7 3 7 3 7 3
24 7 190021035288 LIZIEU THERES 9 3 9 3 9 3 9 3
25 8 190021035289 MILANTA MARIYA MATHEW 9 3 9 3 9 3 9 3
26 9 190021035290 NEHA TREESA GEORGE 8 3 8 3 8 3 8 3

CO 
Attainment 3 3 3 3

Course Attainment (14) 3

Max Marks 20 Max Marks 20 Max Marks 40 Max Marks 20 Max Marks 20
Marks Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment

1 23 190021035261 AMRUTHA REJI 20 3 18 3 31 3 20 3 20 3
2 25 190021035262 ANJANA AJIKUMAR 20 3 19 3 34 3 20 3 20 3
3 26 190021035263 ANN MARIA JOMY 12 3 19 3 30 3 12 3 12 3
4 12 190021035264 ANTONY S JOSEPH 11 2 19 3 34 3 11 2 11 2
5 27 190021035265 ANUSREE V BABU 11 2 17 3 28 3 11 2 11 2
6 28 190021035266 ASHITHA JOSE 20 3 20 3 29 3 20 3 20 3
7 29 190021035267 ATHIRA JYOTHI M 10 2 19 3 27 3 10 2 10 2
8 17 190021035272 MANU S NAIR 11 2 18 3 31 3 11 2 11 2
9 18 190021035273 MANUVAL ANTONY 10 2 17 3 32 3 10 2 10 2
10 19 190021035274 NANDHU RAMESH 10 2 18 3 31 3 10 2 10 2
11 32 190021035275 RIZWANA K J 15 3 18 3 40 3 15 3 15 3
12 33 190021035276 ROSEMARY PRAKASH 15 3 17 3 34 3 15 3 15 3
13 20 190021035277 RUSSAL PRAVEEN 18 3 16 3 32 3 18 3 18 3
14 21 190021035278 SIDHARTH HARI 19 3 18 3 35 3 19 3 19 3
15 34 190021035279 SONA SUNIL 17 3 17 3 30 3 17 3 17 3
16 35 190021035280 SUMA TREESA THOMAS 20 3 18 3 31 3 20 3 20 3
17 36 190021035281 URMILA UNNIKRISHNAN 11 2 18 3 31 3 11 2 11 2
18 1 190021035282 ANANDHU K A 16 3 14 3 24 3 16 3 16 3
19 3 190021035283 ANITHA GEORGE 16 3 14 3 28 3 16 3 16 3
20 4 190021035284 ARCHANA GOPINADH 16 3 16 3 28 3 16 3 16 3
21 2 190021035285 ARJUN RAJ 16 3 16 3 32 3 14 3 16 3
22 5 190021035286 BHAGYALAKSHMI M V 16 3 16 3 32 3 16 3 14 3
23 6 190021035287 JISMOL JAMES 16 3 14 3 32 3 16 3 16 3
24 7 190021035288 LIZIEU THERES 16 3 14 3 32 3 16 3 16 3
25 8 190021035289 MILANTA MARIYA MATHEW 16 3 16 3 32 3 16 3 16 3
26 9 190021035290 NEHA TREESA GEORGE 16 3 16 3 32 3 14 3 16 3

CO 
Attainment 3 3 3 3 3

Course Attainment (15) 3

CO5

Sl No Cl No Reg No Name

CO1

Course Code and Course Name: MM3CRT01 Calculus

CO3 CO4

CO2 CO3 CO4
Course Code and Course Name: ML3CCT04 Malayalam-Drusyakala Sahithyam ; HN3CCT03 Poetry,Grammar and Translation

Sl No Cl No Reg No

CO1 CO2

Name

DEVA MATHA COLLEGE, KURVILANGAD
PROGRAMME NAME: B.Sc.MATHEMATICS

Semester.3
Course Code and Course Name: EN3CC05 - Literature and/as identity

60% OF STRENGTH 40% OF STRENGTH



Max Marks 20 Max Marks 20 Max Marks 20 Max Marks 20 Max Marks 20
Marks Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment

1 23 190021035261 AMRUTHA REJI 20 3 15 3 19 3 18 3 17 3
2 25 190021035262 ANJANA AJIKUMAR 14 3 14 3 19 3 17 3 14 3
3 26 190021035263 ANN MARIA JOMY 18 3 13 3 19 3 18 3 16 3
4 12 190021035264 ANTONY S JOSEPH 15 3 9 2 6 1 11 2 14 3
5 27 190021035265 ANUSREE V BABU 17 3 8 2 15 3 15 3 16 3
6 28 190021035266 ASHITHA JOSE 17 3 19 3 18 3 16 3 16 3
7 29 190021035267 ATHIRA JYOTHI M 19 3 10 2 8 2 14 3 15 3
8 17 190021035272 MANU S NAIR 11 2 8 2 13 3 10 2 16 3
9 18 190021035273 MANUVAL ANTONY 18 3 19 3 8 2 19 3 16 3
10 19 190021035274 NANDHU RAMESH 18 3 20 3 20 3 20 3 16 3
11 32 190021035275 RIZWANA K J 17 3 13 3 16 3 18 3 17 3
12 33 190021035276 ROSEMARY PRAKASH 16 3 20 3 12 3 20 3 16 3
13 20 190021035277 RUSSAL PRAVEEN 20 3 11 2 11 2 19 3 17 3
14 21 190021035278 SIDHARTH HARI 19 3 11 2 5 1 12 3 17 3
15 34 190021035279 SONA SUNIL 16 3 13 3 7 1 11 2 14 3
16 35 190021035280 SUMA TREESA THOMAS 15 3 9 2 8 2 12 3 15 3
17 36 190021035281 URMILA UNNIKRISHNAN 18 3 12 3 9 2 14 3 16 3
18 1 190021035282 ANANDHU K A 17 3 12 3 13 3 20 3 16 3
19 3 190021035283 ANITHA GEORGE 17 3 19 3 14 3 18 3 14 3
20 4 190021035284 ARCHANA GOPINADH 17 3 17 3 20 3 18 3 13 3
21 2 190021035285 ARJUN RAJ 18 3 10 2 8 2 10 2 18 3
22 5 190021035286 BHAGYALAKSHMI M V 18 3 20 3 14 3 20 3 16 3
23 6 190021035287 JISMOL JAMES 20 3 19 3 20 3 20 3 19 3
24 7 190021035288 LIZIEU THERES 19 3 15 3 20 3 17 3 18 3
25 8 190021035289 MILANTA MARIYA MATHEW 19 3 18 3 17 3 20 3 20 3
26 9 190021035290 NEHA TREESA GEORGE 19 3 19 3 19 3 19 3 19 3

CO 
Attainment 3 3 3 3 3

Course Attainment (16) 3

Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10
Marks Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment

1 23 190021035261 AMRUTHA REJI 9 3 8 3 9 3 9 3 9 3
2 25 190021035262 ANJANA AJIKUMAR 8 3 10 3 9 3 7 3 7 3
3 26 190021035263 ANN MARIA JOMY 9 3 9 3 7 3 10 3 10 3
4 12 190021035264 ANTONY S JOSEPH 9 3 8 3 5 2 10 3 7 3
5 27 190021035265 ANUSREE V BABU 7 3 9 3 7 3 10 3 10 3
6 28 190021035266 ASHITHA JOSE 10 3 9 3 10 3 10 3 10 3
7 29 190021035267 ATHIRA JYOTHI M 7 3 7 3 10 3 10 3 10 3
8 17 190021035272 MANU S NAIR 10 3 6 3 10 3 7 3 10 3
9 18 190021035273 MANUVAL ANTONY 10 3 8 3 10 3 10 3 10 3
10 19 190021035274 NANDHU RAMESH 10 3 10 3 10 3 8 3 8 3
11 32 190021035275 RIZWANA K J 10 3 10 3 7 3 10 3 10 3
12 33 190021035276 ROSEMARY PRAKASH 10 3 10 3 10 3 10 3 6 3
13 20 190021035277 RUSSAL PRAVEEN 7 3 6 3 6 3 10 3 10 3
14 21 190021035278 SIDHARTH HARI 10 3 10 3 10 3 7 3 10 3
15 34 190021035279 SONA SUNIL 6 3 7 3 10 3 10 3 10 3
16 35 190021035280 SUMA TREESA THOMAS 10 3 10 3 10 3 10 3 7 3
17 36 190021035281 URMILA UNNIKRISHNAN 10 3 6 3 7 3 10 3 10 3
18 1 190021035282 ANANDHU K A 10 3 10 3 10 3 9 3 10 3
19 3 190021035283 ANITHA GEORGE 7 3 10 3 10 3 8 3 10 3
20 4 190021035284 ARCHANA GOPINADH 10 3 10 3 10 3 10 3 9 3
21 2 190021035285 ARJUN RAJ 10 3 7 3 9 3 10 3 8 3
22 5 190021035286 BHAGYALAKSHMI M V 10 3 10 3 8 3 9 3 10 3
23 6 190021035287 JISMOL JAMES 9 3 10 3 10 3 9 3 10 3
24 7 190021035288 LIZIEU THERES 8 3 10 3 10 3 10 3 10 3
25 8 190021035289 MILANTA MARIYA MATHEW 10 3 9 3 9 3 9 3 10 3
26 9 190021035290 NEHA TREESA GEORGE 10 3 8 3 9 3 9 3 8 3

CO 
Attainment 3 3 3 3 3

Course Attainment (17) 3

Max Marks 20 Max Marks 20 Max Marks 20 Max Marks 20 Max Marks 20 Max Marks 20 Max Marks 20 Max Marks 20 Max Marks 20
Marks Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment

1 23 190021035261 AMRUTHA REJI 20 3 20 3 17 3 17 3 17 3 14 3 20 3 20 3 20 3
2 25 190021035262 ANJANA AJIKUMAR 19 3 14 3 16 3 19 3 19 3 20 3 14 3 19 3 19 3

Sl No Cl No Reg No Name

CO9

Cl No Reg No

Course Code and Course Name: PH3CMT03 Modern Physics and Electronics

Sl No Cl No Reg No Name

CO1 CO2 CO5CO3 CO4 CO6 CO7 CO8

CO5

CO1 CO2 CO3 CO4 CO5

Course Code and Course Name: ST3CMT03 Probability Distributions

Sl No Name

CO1 CO2 CO3 CO4



3 26 190021035263 ANN MARIA JOMY 18 3 18 3 15 3 18 3 18 3 9 2 18 3 15 3 18 3
4 12 190021035264 ANTONY S JOSEPH 13 3 15 3 11 2 17 3 13 3 7 1 15 3 17 3 13 3
5 27 190021035265 ANUSREE V BABU 11 2 17 3 9 2 18 3 11 2 19 3 17 3 16 3 11 2
6 28 190021035266 ASHITHA JOSE 20 3 17 3 17 3 17 3 20 3 11 2 17 3 19 3 20 3
7 29 190021035267 ATHIRA JYOTHI M 10 2 19 3 8 2 16 3 10 2 9 2 19 3 20 3 10 2
8 17 190021035272 MANU S NAIR 11 2 11 2 12 3 17 3 11 2 8 2 11 2 15 3 11 2
9 18 190021035273 MANUVAL ANTONY 10 2 18 3 8 2 14 3 10 2 9 2 18 3 18 3 10 2
10 19 190021035274 NANDHU RAMESH 18 3 18 3 16 3 19 3 18 3 18 3 18 3 20 3 18 3
11 32 190021035275 RIZWANA K J 15 3 17 3 13 3 20 3 15 3 15 3 17 3 17 3 15 3
12 33 190021035276 ROSEMARY PRAKASH 17 3 16 3 15 3 19 3 17 3 19 3 16 3 16 3 17 3
13 20 190021035277 RUSSAL PRAVEEN 10 2 20 3 12 3 14 3 10 2 8 2 20 3 19 3 10 2
14 21 190021035278 SIDHARTH HARI 7 1 19 3 6 1 18 3 7 1 12 3 19 3 19 3 7 1
15 34 190021035279 SONA SUNIL 11 2 16 3 13 3 15 3 11 2 15 3 16 3 17 3 11 2
16 35 190021035280 SUMA TREESA THOMAS 10 2 15 3 11 2 18 3 10 2 15 3 15 3 19 3 10 2
17 36 190021035281 URMILA UNNIKRISHNAN 11 2 18 3 11 2 13 3 11 2 17 3 18 3 16 3 11 2
18 1 190021035282 ANANDHU K A 12 3 17 3 13 3 18 3 12 3 18 3 17 3 19 3 12 3
19 3 190021035283 ANITHA GEORGE 15 3 17 3 14 3 17 3 15 3 16 3 17 3 20 3 15 3
20 4 190021035284 ARCHANA GOPINADH 19 3 17 3 16 3 19 3 19 3 19 3 17 3 20 3 19 3
21 2 190021035285 ARJUN RAJ 11 2 18 3 9 2 13 3 11 2 18 3 18 3 14 3 11 2
22 5 190021035286 BHAGYALAKSHMI M V 15 3 18 3 12 3 20 3 15 3 8 2 18 3 16 3 15 3
23 6 190021035287 JISMOL JAMES 17 3 20 3 16 3 18 3 17 3 20 3 20 3 18 3 17 3
24 7 190021035288 LIZIEU THERES 19 3 19 3 15 3 20 3 19 3 15 3 19 3 18 3 19 3
25 8 190021035289 MILANTA MARIYA MATHEW 15 3 19 3 15 3 17 3 15 3 17 3 19 3 17 3 15 3
26 9 190021035290 NEHA TREESA GEORGE 17 3 19 3 15 3 16 3 17 3 16 3 19 3 16 3 17 3

CO 
Attainment 2 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 2

Course Attainment (18) 2.66666667



Student Strength 26 16 10

Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10
Marks Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment

1 23 190021035261 AMRUTHA REJI 9 3 9 3 9 3 9 3 9 3
2 25 190021035262 ANJANA AJIKUMAR 10 3 10 3 10 3 10 3 10 3
3 26 190021035263 ANN MARIA JOMY 8 3 8 3 8 3 8 3 8 3
4 12 190021035264 ANTONY S JOSEPH 9 3 9 3 9 3 9 3 9 3
5 27 190021035265 ANUSREE V BABU 7 3 7 3 7 3 7 3 7 3
6 28 190021035266 ASHITHA JOSE 6 3 6 3 6 3 6 3 6 3
7 29 190021035267 ATHIRA JYOTHI M 9 3 9 3 9 3 9 3 9 3
8 17 190021035272 MANU S NAIR 5 2 5 2 5 2 5 2 5 2
9 18 190021035273 MANUVAL ANTONY 5 2 5 2 5 2 5 2 5 2

10 19 190021035274 NANDHU RAMESH 5 2 5 2 5 2 5 2 5 2
11 32 190021035275 RIZWANA K J 8 3 8 3 8 3 8 3 8 3
12 33 190021035276 ROSEMARY PRAKASH 7 3 7 3 7 3 7 3 7 3
13 20 190021035277 RUSSAL PRAVEEN 4 2 4 2 4 2 4 2 4 2
14 21 190021035278 SIDHARTH HARI 8 3 8 3 8 3 8 3 8 3
15 34 190021035279 SONA SUNIL 9 3 9 3 9 3 9 3 9 3
16 35 190021035280 SUMA TREESA THOMAS 8 3 8 3 8 3 8 3 8 3
17 36 190021035281 URMILA UNNIKRISHNAN 9 3 9 3 9 3 9 3 9 3
18 1 190021035282 ANANDHU K A 5 2 5 2 5 2 5 2 5 2
19 3 190021035283 ANITHA GEORGE 9 3 9 3 9 3 9 3 9 3
20 4 190021035284 ARCHANA GOPINADH 8 3 8 3 8 3 8 3 8 3
21 2 190021035285 ARJUN RAJ 8 3 8 3 8 3 8 3 8 3
22 5 190021035286 BHAGYALAKSHMI M V 9 3 9 3 9 3 9 3 9 3
23 6 190021035287 JISMOL JAMES 7 3 7 3 7 3 7 3 7 3
24 7 190021035288 LIZIEU THERES 9 3 9 3 9 3 9 3 9 3
25 8 190021035289 MILANTA MARIYA MATHEW 9 3 9 3 9 3 9 3 9 3
26 9 190021035290 NEHA TREESA GEORGE 8 3 8 3 8 3 8 3 8 3

CO 
Attainment 3 3 3 3 3

Course Attainment (19) 3

Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10
Marks Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment

1 23 190021035261 AMRUTHA REJI 8 3 7 3 7 3 7 3 7 3
2 25 190021035262 ANJANA AJIKUMAR 8 3 7 3 7 3 7 3 7 3
3 26 190021035263 ANN MARIA JOMY 8 3 7 3 8 3 7 3 5 2
4 12 190021035264 ANTONY S JOSEPH 9 3 6 3 9 3 6 3 9 3
5 27 190021035265 ANUSREE V BABU 8 3 6 3 8 3 6 3 6 3
6 28 190021035266 ASHITHA JOSE 4 2 8 3 4 2 6 3 6 3
7 29 190021035267 ATHIRA JYOTHI M 7 3 8 3 6 3 5 2 8 3
8 17 190021035272 MANU S NAIR 7 3 8 3 6 3 6 3 8 3
9 18 190021035273 MANUVAL ANTONY 7 3 9 3 7 3 6 3 9 3

10 19 190021035274 NANDHU RAMESH 8 3 9 3 8 3 6 3 9 3
11 32 190021035275 RIZWANA K J 9 3 9 3 9 3 7 3 9 3
12 33 190021035276 ROSEMARY PRAKASH 7 3 7 3 7 3 6 3 7 3
13 20 190021035277 RUSSAL PRAVEEN 7 3 7 3 8 3 7 3 7 3
14 21 190021035278 SIDHARTH HARI 7 3 7 3 8 3 6 3 7 3
15 34 190021035279 SONA SUNIL 7 3 7 3 7 3 7 3 7 3
16 35 190021035280 SUMA TREESA THOMAS 6 3 6 3 6 3 6 3 6 3
17 36 190021035281 URMILA UNNIKRISHNAN 8 3 8 3 7 3 8 3 8 3
18 1 190021035282 ANANDHU K A 7 3 8 3 6 3 6 3 8 3
19 3 190021035283 ANITHA GEORGE 8 3 8 3 8 3 7 3 8 3
20 4 190021035284 ARCHANA GOPINADH 8 3 8 3 8 3 7 3 8 3
21 2 190021035285 ARJUN RAJ 8 3 8 3 8 3 6 3 7 3
22 5 190021035286 BHAGYALAKSHMI M V 8 3 7 3 8 3 7 3 7 3
23 6 190021035287 JISMOL JAMES 9 3 8 3 8 3 8 3 8 3
24 7 190021035288 LIZIEU THERES 9 3 9 3 8 3 7 3 8 3
25 8 190021035289 MILANTA MARIYA MATHEW 9 3 8 3 8 3 7 3 8 3
26 9 190021035290 NEHA TREESA GEORGE 8 3 8 3 8 3 7 3 8 3

CO 
Attainment 3 3 3 3 3

Course Attainment (20) 3

DEVA MATHA COLLEGE, KURVILANGAD
PROGRAMME NAME: B.Sc.MATHEMATICS

Semester.4
Course Code and Course Name: EN4CC06 Illuminations

60% OF STRENGTH 40% OF STRENGTH
CO3 CO4 CO5

Sl No

Sl No Cl No Reg No Name

Course Code and Course Name: ML4CCT04 മലയാള ഗദ  രചനകൾ ; HN4CCT041 Drama and Long Poem

Cl No Reg No Name

CO1 CO2

CO5

CO1 CO2 CO3 CO4 CO5

Course Code and Course Name: MM4CRT01 Vector calculus, Theory of numbers and Laplace Transforms
CO1 CO2 CO3 CO4



Max Marks 20 Max Marks 20 Max Marks 20 Max Marks 20 Max Marks 20
Marks Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment

1 23 190021035261 AMRUTHA REJI 20 3 10 2 17 3 17 3 20 3
2 25 190021035262 ANJANA AJIKUMAR 14 3 20 3 14 3 16 3 19 3
3 26 190021035263 ANN MARIA JOMY 18 3 9 2 16 3 15 3 18 3
4 12 190021035264 ANTONY S JOSEPH 15 3 7 1 14 3 11 2 13 3
5 27 190021035265 ANUSREE V BABU 17 3 19 3 16 3 9 2 11 2
6 28 190021035266 ASHITHA JOSE 17 3 11 2 16 3 17 3 20 3
7 29 190021035267 ATHIRA JYOTHI M 19 3 9 2 15 3 8 2 10 2
8 17 190021035272 MANU S NAIR 11 2 8 2 16 3 12 3 11 2
9 18 190021035273 MANUVAL ANTONY 18 3 9 2 16 3 8 2 10 2

10 19 190021035274 NANDHU RAMESH 18 3 18 3 16 3 16 3 18 3
11 32 190021035275 RIZWANA K J 17 3 15 3 17 3 13 3 15 3
12 33 190021035276 ROSEMARY PRAKASH 16 3 19 3 16 3 15 3 17 3
13 20 190021035277 RUSSAL PRAVEEN 20 3 8 2 17 3 12 3 10 2
14 21 190021035278 SIDHARTH HARI 19 3 12 3 17 3 6 1 7 1
15 34 190021035279 SONA SUNIL 16 3 15 3 14 3 13 3 11 2
16 35 190021035280 SUMA TREESA THOMAS 15 3 15 3 15 3 11 2 10 2
17 36 190021035281 URMILA UNNIKRISHNAN 18 3 17 3 16 3 11 2 11 2
18 1 190021035282 ANANDHU K A 17 3 18 3 16 3 13 3 12 3
19 3 190021035283 ANITHA GEORGE 17 3 16 3 14 3 14 3 15 3
20 4 190021035284 ARCHANA GOPINADH 17 3 19 3 13 3 16 3 19 3
21 2 190021035285 ARJUN RAJ 18 3 18 3 18 3 9 2 11 2
22 5 190021035286 BHAGYALAKSHMI M V 18 3 8 2 16 3 12 3 15 3
23 6 190021035287 JISMOL JAMES 20 3 20 3 19 3 16 3 17 3
24 7 190021035288 LIZIEU THERES 19 3 15 3 18 3 15 3 19 3
25 8 190021035289 MILANTA MARIYA MATHEW 19 3 17 3 20 3 15 3 15 3
26 9 190021035290 NEHA TREESA GEORGE 19 3 16 3 19 3 15 3 17 3

CO 
Attainment 3 3 3 3 2

Course Attainment (21) 2.8

Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10
Marks Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment

1 23 190021035261 AMRUTHA REJI 10 3 7 3 8 3 7 3 10 3
2 25 190021035262 ANJANA AJIKUMAR 7 3 9 3 9 3 8 3 9 3
3 26 190021035263 ANN MARIA JOMY 9 3 7 3 10 3 8 3 7 3
4 12 190021035264 ANTONY S JOSEPH 7 3 8 3 7 3 9 3 8 3
5 27 190021035265 ANUSREE V BABU 8 3 8 3 9 3 10 3 8 3
6 28 190021035266 ASHITHA JOSE 8 3 9 3 7 3 7 3 9 3
7 29 190021035267 ATHIRA JYOTHI M 9 3 10 3 8 3 9 3 10 3
8 17 190021035272 MANU S NAIR 5 2 6 3 8 3 7 3 7 3
9 18 190021035273 MANUVAL ANTONY 9 3 9 3 9 3 8 3 9 3

10 19 190021035274 NANDHU RAMESH 9 3 8 3 10 3 8 3 10 3
11 32 190021035275 RIZWANA K J 8 3 9 3 9 3 9 3 8 3
12 33 190021035276 ROSEMARY PRAKASH 9 3 10 3 9 3 10 3 8 3
13 20 190021035277 RUSSAL PRAVEEN 10 3 10 3 8 3 9 3 9 3
14 21 190021035278 SIDHARTH HARI 10 3 7 3 9 3 9 3 10 3
15 34 190021035279 SONA SUNIL 7 3 5 2 10 3 8 3 9 3
16 35 190021035280 SUMA TREESA THOMAS 8 3 9 3 10 3 9 3 9 3
17 36 190021035281 URMILA UNNIKRISHNAN 9 3 9 3 7 3 10 3 8 3
18 1 190021035282 ANANDHU K A 9 3 8 3 8 3 10 3 9 3
19 3 190021035283 ANITHA GEORGE 8 3 8 3 9 3 7 3 10 3
20 4 190021035284 ARCHANA GOPINADH 8 3 9 3 9 3 8 3 10 3
21 2 190021035285 ARJUN RAJ 9 3 9 3 8 3 9 3 7 3
22 5 190021035286 BHAGYALAKSHMI M V 9 3 10 3 8 3 9 3 8 3
23 6 190021035287 JISMOL JAMES 10 3 10 3 9 3 8 3 9 3
24 7 190021035288 LIZIEU THERES 10 3 9 3 9 3 8 3 9 3
25 8 190021035289 MILANTA MARIYA MATHEW 10 3 9 3 10 3 9 3 8 3
26 9 190021035290 NEHA TREESA GEORGE 10 3 9 3 10 3 9 3 8 3

CO 
Attainment 3 3 3 3 3

Course Attainment (22) 3

Max Marks 20 Max Marks 20 Max Marks 20 Max Marks 20 Max Marks 20 Max Marks 20 Max Marks 20 Max Marks 20 Max Marks 20
Marks Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment

1 23 190021035261 AMRUTHA REJI 20 3 10 2 17 3 10 2 14 3 17 3 15 3 10 2 10 2
2 25 190021035262 ANJANA AJIKUMAR 19 3 20 3 16 3 20 3 20 3 16 3 20 3 20 3 20 3
3 26 190021035263 ANN MARIA JOMY 15 3 9 2 15 3 9 2 9 2 15 3 10 2 9 2 9 2
4 12 190021035264 ANTONY S JOSEPH 17 3 7 1 11 2 7 1 7 1 11 2 7 1 7 1 7 1

CO5

Reg No Name

CO1 CO2 CO3 CO4 CO5 CO6 CO7 CO8 CO9

Course Code and Course Name: ST4CMT04 Statistical inference

Cl No Reg No Name

Course Code and Course Name: PH4CMT01 Optics and electricity

CO1 CO2 CO3 CO4

Sl No

Sl No Cl No

Sl No Cl No Reg No Name



5 27 190021035265 ANUSREE V BABU 16 3 19 3 9 2 19 3 19 3 9 2 19 3 19 3 19 3
6 28 190021035266 ASHITHA JOSE 19 3 11 2 17 3 11 2 11 2 17 3 13 3 11 2 11 2
7 29 190021035267 ATHIRA JYOTHI M 20 3 9 2 8 2 9 2 9 2 8 2 8 2 9 2 9 2
8 17 190021035272 MANU S NAIR 15 3 8 2 12 3 8 2 8 2 12 3 6 1 8 2 8 2
9 18 190021035273 MANUVAL ANTONY 18 3 9 2 8 2 9 2 9 2 8 2 10 2 9 2 9 2

10 19 190021035274 NANDHU RAMESH 20 3 18 3 16 3 18 3 18 3 16 3 18 3 18 3 18 3
11 32 190021035275 RIZWANA K J 17 3 15 3 13 3 15 3 15 3 13 3 15 3 15 3 15 3
12 33 190021035276 ROSEMARY PRAKASH 16 3 19 3 15 3 19 3 19 3 15 3 15 3 19 3 19 3
13 20 190021035277 RUSSAL PRAVEEN 19 3 8 2 12 3 8 2 8 2 12 3 19 3 8 2 8 2
14 21 190021035278 SIDHARTH HARI 19 3 12 3 6 1 12 3 12 3 6 1 7 1 12 3 12 3
15 34 190021035279 SONA SUNIL 17 3 15 3 13 3 15 3 15 3 13 3 6 1 15 3 15 3
16 35 190021035280 SUMA TREESA THOMAS 19 3 15 3 11 2 15 3 15 3 11 2 7 1 15 3 15 3
17 36 190021035281 URMILA UNNIKRISHNAN 16 3 17 3 11 2 17 3 17 3 11 2 16 3 17 3 17 3
18 1 190021035282 ANANDHU K A 19 3 18 3 13 3 18 3 18 3 13 3 13 3 18 3 18 3
19 3 190021035283 ANITHA GEORGE 20 3 16 3 14 3 16 3 16 3 14 3 10 2 16 3 16 3
20 4 190021035284 ARCHANA GOPINADH 20 3 19 3 16 3 19 3 19 3 16 3 18 3 19 3 19 3
21 2 190021035285 ARJUN RAJ 14 3 18 3 9 2 18 3 18 3 9 2 5 1 18 3 18 3
22 5 190021035286 BHAGYALAKSHMI M V 16 3 8 2 12 3 8 2 8 2 12 3 20 3 8 2 8 2
23 6 190021035287 JISMOL JAMES 18 3 20 3 16 3 20 3 20 3 16 3 19 3 20 3 20 3
24 7 190021035288 LIZIEU THERES 18 3 15 3 15 3 15 3 15 3 15 3 14 3 15 3 15 3
25 8 190021035289 MILANTA MARIYA MATHEW 17 3 17 3 15 3 17 3 17 3 15 3 16 3 17 3 17 3
26 9 190021035290 NEHA TREESA GEORGE 16 3 16 3 15 3 16 3 16 3 15 3 16 3 16 3 16 3

CO 
Attainment 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 3

Course Attainment (23) 2.888888889

Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10
Marks Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment

1 23 190021035261 AMRUTHA REJI 10 3 8 3 10 3 7 3 9 3
2 25 190021035262 ANJANA AJIKUMAR 9 3 10 3 9 3 9 3 9 3
3 26 190021035263 ANN MARIA JOMY 7 3 9 3 7 3 7 3 7 3
4 12 190021035264 ANTONY S JOSEPH 8 3 8 3 8 3 8 3 5 2
5 27 190021035265 ANUSREE V BABU 8 3 9 3 8 3 8 3 7 3
6 28 190021035266 ASHITHA JOSE 9 3 9 3 9 3 9 3 10 3
7 29 190021035267 ATHIRA JYOTHI M 10 3 7 3 10 3 10 3 10 3
8 17 190021035272 MANU S NAIR 7 3 5 2 7 3 6 3 10 3
9 18 190021035273 MANUVAL ANTONY 9 3 7 3 9 3 9 3 10 3

10 19 190021035274 NANDHU RAMESH 10 3 10 3 10 3 8 3 10 3
11 32 190021035275 RIZWANA K J 8 3 10 3 8 3 9 3 7 3
12 33 190021035276 ROSEMARY PRAKASH 8 3 10 3 8 3 10 3 10 3
13 20 190021035277 RUSSAL PRAVEEN 9 3 6 3 9 3 10 3 6 3
14 21 190021035278 SIDHARTH HARI 10 3 10 3 10 3 7 3 10 3
15 34 190021035279 SONA SUNIL 9 3 7 3 9 3 5 2 10 3
16 35 190021035280 SUMA TREESA THOMAS 9 3 10 3 9 3 9 3 10 3
17 36 190021035281 URMILA UNNIKRISHNAN 8 3 6 3 8 3 9 3 7 3
18 1 190021035282 ANANDHU K A 9 3 10 3 9 3 8 3 10 3
19 3 190021035283 ANITHA GEORGE 10 3 10 3 10 3 8 3 10 3
20 4 190021035284 ARCHANA GOPINADH 10 3 10 3 10 3 9 3 10 3
21 2 190021035285 ARJUN RAJ 7 3 7 3 7 3 9 3 9 3
22 5 190021035286 BHAGYALAKSHMI M V 8 3 10 3 8 3 10 3 8 3
23 6 190021035287 JISMOL JAMES 10 3 10 3 9 3 10 3 10 3
24 7 190021035288 LIZIEU THERES 9 3 10 3 9 3 9 3 10 3
25 8 190021035289 MILANTA MARIYA MATHEW 8 3 9 3 8 3 9 3 9 3
26 9 190021035290 NEHA TREESA GEORGE 8 3 8 3 8 3 9 3 9 3

CO 
Attainment 3 3 3 3 3

Course Attainment (24) 3

CO5
Course Code and Course Name: PH4CMP02 Complementary Physics Practical 2

Sl No Cl No Reg No Name

CO1 CO2 CO3 CO4



Student Strength 26 16 10

Max Marks 20 Max Marks 30 Max Marks 30 Max Marks 20 Max Marks 20
Marks Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment

1 23 190021035261 AMRUTHA REJI 19 3 18 3 21 3 20 3 17 3
2 25 190021035262 ANJANA AJIKUMAR 19 3 17 2 20 3 19 3 16 3
3 26 190021035263 ANN MARIA JOMY 19 3 18 3 20 3 18 3 15 3
4 12 190021035264 ANTONY S JOSEPH 6 1 11 1 14 2 13 3 11 2
5 27 190021035265 ANUSREE V BABU 15 3 15 2 12 2 11 2 9 2
6 28 190021035266 ASHITHA JOSE 18 3 26 3 27 3 20 3 17 3
7 29 190021035267 ATHIRA JYOTHI M 8 2 14 2 17 2 10 2 8 2
8 17 190021035272 MANU S NAIR 13 3 10 1 10 1 11 2 12 3
9 18 190021035273 MANUVAL ANTONY 8 2 29 3 27 3 10 2 8 2

10 19 190021035274 NANDHU RAMESH 20 3 30 3 29 3 18 3 16 3
11 32 190021035275 RIZWANA K J 16 3 18 3 19 3 15 3 13 3
12 33 190021035276 ROSEMARY PRAKASH 12 3 30 3 28 3 17 3 15 3
13 20 190021035277 RUSSAL PRAVEEN 11 2 19 3 21 3 10 2 12 3
14 21 190021035278 SIDHARTH HARI 5 1 12 2 15 2 7 1 6 1
15 34 190021035279 SONA SUNIL 7 1 11 1 13 2 11 2 13 3
16 35 190021035280 SUMA TREESA THOMAS 8 2 12 2 11 1 10 2 11 2
17 36 190021035281 URMILA UNNIKRISHNAN 9 2 14 2 12 2 11 2 11 2
18 1 190021035282 ANANDHU K A 13 3 20 3 22 3 12 3 13 3
19 3 190021035283 ANITHA GEORGE 14 3 28 3 29 3 15 3 14 3
20 4 190021035284 ARCHANA GOPINADH 20 3 18 3 23 3 19 3 16 3
21 2 190021035285 ARJUN RAJ 8 2 10 1 12 2 11 2 9 2
22 5 190021035286 BHAGYALAKSHMI M V 14 3 30 3 27 3 15 3 12 3
23 6 190021035287 JISMOL JAMES 20 3 30 3 29 3 17 3 16 3
24 7 190021035288 LIZIEU THERES 20 3 27 3 25 3 19 3 15 3
25 8 190021035289 MILANTA MARIYA MATHEW 17 3 30 3 29 3 15 3 15 3
26 9 190021035290 NEHA TREESA GEORGE 19 3 19 3 16 2 17 3 15 3

Attainment 3 2 2 2 3
Course Attainment (25) 2.4

Max Marks 20 Max Marks 20 Max Marks 20 Max Marks 20
Marks Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment

1 23 190021035261 AMRUTHA REJI 17 3 17 3 14 3 19 3
2 25 190021035262 ANJANA AJIKUMAR 16 3 19 3 20 3 19 3
3 26 190021035263 ANN MARIA JOMY 15 3 18 3 9 2 19 3
4 12 190021035264 ANTONY S JOSEPH 11 2 13 3 7 1 6 1
5 27 190021035265 ANUSREE V BABU 9 2 11 2 19 3 15 3

DEVA MATHA COLLEGE, KURVILANGAD
PROGRAMME NAME: B.Sc.MATHEMATICS

Semester.5
Course Code and Course Name: MM5CRT01 Mathematical Analysis

60% OF STRENGTH 40% OF STRENGTH

Course Code and Course Name: MM5CRT02 Differential Equations

CO3 CO4 CO5

Sl No

Sl No Cl No Reg No Name

CO1 CO2 CO3 CO4

Cl No Reg No Name

CO1 CO2



6 28 190021035266 ASHITHA JOSE 17 3 20 3 11 2 18 3
7 29 190021035267 ATHIRA JYOTHI M 8 2 10 2 9 2 8 2
8 17 190021035272 MANU S NAIR 12 3 11 2 8 2 13 3
9 18 190021035273 MANUVAL ANTONY 8 2 10 2 9 2 8 2

10 19 190021035274 NANDHU RAMESH 16 3 18 3 18 3 20 3
11 32 190021035275 RIZWANA K J 13 3 15 3 15 3 16 3
12 33 190021035276 ROSEMARY PRAKASH 15 3 17 3 19 3 12 3
13 20 190021035277 RUSSAL PRAVEEN 12 3 10 2 8 2 11 2
14 21 190021035278 SIDHARTH HARI 6 1 7 1 12 3 5 1
15 34 190021035279 SONA SUNIL 13 3 11 2 15 3 7 1
16 35 190021035280 SUMA TREESA THOMAS 11 2 10 2 15 3 8 2
17 36 190021035281 URMILA UNNIKRISHNAN 11 2 11 2 17 3 9 2
18 1 190021035282 ANANDHU K A 13 3 12 3 18 3 13 3
19 3 190021035283 ANITHA GEORGE 14 3 15 3 16 3 14 3
20 4 190021035284 ARCHANA GOPINADH 16 3 19 3 19 3 20 3
21 2 190021035285 ARJUN RAJ 9 2 11 2 18 3 8 2
22 5 190021035286 BHAGYALAKSHMI M V 12 3 15 3 8 2 14 3
23 6 190021035287 JISMOL JAMES 16 3 17 3 20 3 20 3
24 7 190021035288 LIZIEU THERES 15 3 19 3 15 3 20 3
25 8 190021035289 MILANTA MARIYA MATHEW 15 3 15 3 17 3 17 3
26 9 190021035290 NEHA TREESA GEORGE 15 3 17 3 16 3 19 3

Attainment 3 2 3 3
Course Attainment (26) 2.75

Max Marks 20 Max Marks 20 Max Marks 20 Max Marks 20
Marks Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment

1 23 190021035261 AMRUTHA REJI 20 3 20 3 17 3 15 3
2 25 190021035262 ANJANA AJIKUMAR 20 3 19 3 16 3 20 3
3 26 190021035263 ANN MARIA JOMY 9 2 15 3 15 3 10 2
4 12 190021035264 ANTONY S JOSEPH 7 1 17 3 11 2 7 1
5 27 190021035265 ANUSREE V BABU 19 3 16 3 9 2 19 3
6 28 190021035266 ASHITHA JOSE 11 2 19 3 17 3 13 3
7 29 190021035267 ATHIRA JYOTHI M 9 2 20 3 8 2 8 2
8 17 190021035272 MANU S NAIR 8 2 15 3 12 3 6 1
9 18 190021035273 MANUVAL ANTONY 9 2 18 3 8 2 10 2

10 19 190021035274 NANDHU RAMESH 18 3 20 3 16 3 18 3
11 32 190021035275 RIZWANA K J 15 3 17 3 13 3 15 3
12 33 190021035276 ROSEMARY PRAKASH 19 3 16 3 15 3 15 3
13 20 190021035277 RUSSAL PRAVEEN 8 2 19 3 12 3 19 3
14 21 190021035278 SIDHARTH HARI 12 3 19 3 6 1 7 1
15 34 190021035279 SONA SUNIL 15 3 17 3 13 3 6 1
16 35 190021035280 SUMA TREESA THOMAS 15 3 19 3 11 2 7 1
17 36 190021035281 URMILA UNNIKRISHNAN 17 3 16 3 11 2 16 3

Course Code and Course Name: MM5CRT03 Abstract Algebra

Sl No Cl No Reg No Name

CO1 CO2 CO3 CO4



18 1 190021035282 ANANDHU K A 18 3 19 3 13 3 13 3
19 3 190021035283 ANITHA GEORGE 16 3 20 3 14 3 10 2
20 4 190021035284 ARCHANA GOPINADH 19 3 20 3 16 3 18 3
21 2 190021035285 ARJUN RAJ 18 3 14 3 9 2 5 1
22 5 190021035286 BHAGYALAKSHMI M V 8 2 16 3 12 3 20 3
23 6 190021035287 JISMOL JAMES 20 3 18 3 16 3 19 3
24 7 190021035288 LIZIEU THERES 15 3 18 3 15 3 14 3
25 8 190021035289 MILANTA MARIYA MATHEW 17 3 17 3 15 3 16 3
26 9 190021035290 NEHA TREESA GEORGE 16 3 16 3 15 3 16 3

Attainment 3 3 3 2
Course Attainment (27) 2.75

Max Marks 20 Max Marks 20 Max Marks 20 Max Marks 20 Max Marks 20
Marks Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment

1 23 190021035261 AMRUTHA REJI 17 3 20 3 20 3 19 3 10 2
2 25 190021035262 ANJANA AJIKUMAR 16 3 19 3 19 3 19 3 20 3
3 26 190021035263 ANN MARIA JOMY 15 3 15 3 18 3 19 3 9 2
4 12 190021035264 ANTONY S JOSEPH 11 2 17 3 13 3 6 1 7 1
5 27 190021035265 ANUSREE V BABU 9 2 16 3 11 2 15 3 19 3
6 28 190021035266 ASHITHA JOSE 17 3 19 3 20 3 18 3 11 2
7 29 190021035267 ATHIRA JYOTHI M 16 3 20 3 10 2 8 2 9 2
8 17 190021035272 MANU S NAIR 12 3 15 3 11 2 13 3 8 2
9 18 190021035273 MANUVAL ANTONY 16 3 18 3 10 2 8 2 9 2

10 19 190021035274 NANDHU RAMESH 16 3 20 3 18 3 20 3 18 3
11 32 190021035275 RIZWANA K J 13 3 17 3 15 3 16 3 15 3
12 33 190021035276 ROSEMARY PRAKASH 15 3 16 3 17 3 12 3 19 3
13 20 190021035277 RUSSAL PRAVEEN 12 3 19 3 10 2 11 2 8 2
14 21 190021035278 SIDHARTH HARI 16 3 19 3 7 1 5 1 12 3
15 34 190021035279 SONA SUNIL 13 3 17 3 11 2 7 1 15 3
16 35 190021035280 SUMA TREESA THOMAS 11 2 19 3 10 2 8 2 15 3
17 36 190021035281 URMILA UNNIKRISHNAN 11 2 16 3 11 2 9 2 17 3
18 1 190021035282 ANANDHU K A 13 3 19 3 12 3 13 3 18 3
19 3 190021035283 ANITHA GEORGE 14 3 20 3 15 3 14 3 16 3
20 4 190021035284 ARCHANA GOPINADH 16 3 20 3 19 3 20 3 19 3
21 2 190021035285 ARJUN RAJ 9 2 14 3 11 2 8 2 18 3
22 5 190021035286 BHAGYALAKSHMI M V 12 3 16 3 15 3 14 3 8 2
23 6 190021035287 JISMOL JAMES 16 3 18 3 17 3 20 3 20 3
24 7 190021035288 LIZIEU THERES 15 3 18 3 19 3 20 3 15 3
25 8 190021035289 MILANTA MARIYA MATHEW 15 3 17 3 15 3 17 3 17 3
26 9 190021035290 NEHA TREESA GEORGE 15 3 16 3 17 3 19 3 16 3

Attainment 3 3 2 3 3
Course Attainment (28) 2.8

Course Code and Course Name: MM5CRT04Human rights and Environmental Mathematics

Cl No Reg No NameSl No

CO1 CO2 CO3 CO4 CO5



Student Strength 26 16 10

Max Marks 20 Max Marks 30 Max Marks 30 Max Marks 20
Marks Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment

1 23 190021035261 AMRUTHA REJI 15 3 21 3 23 3 10 2
2 25 190021035262 ANJANA AJIKUMAR 20 3 20 3 22 3 20 3
3 26 190021035263 ANN MARIA JOMY 10 2 20 3 21 3 9 2
4 12 190021035264 ANTONY S JOSEPH 7 1 14 2 16 2 7 1
5 27 190021035265 ANUSREE V BABU 19 3 12 2 14 2 19 3
6 28 190021035266 ASHITHA JOSE 13 3 27 3 28 3 11 2
7 29 190021035267 ATHIRA JYOTHI M 8 2 17 2 16 2 9 2
8 17 190021035272 MANU S NAIR 6 1 11 1 13 2 8 2
9 18 190021035273 MANUVAL ANTONY 10 2 27 3 28 3 9 2

10 19 190021035274 NANDHU RAMESH 18 3 29 3 29 3 18 3
11 32 190021035275 RIZWANA K J 15 3 19 3 20 3 15 3
12 33 190021035276 ROSEMARY PRAKASH 15 3 28 3 28 3 19 3
13 20 190021035277 RUSSAL PRAVEEN 19 3 21 3 19 3 8 2
14 21 190021035278 SIDHARTH HARI 7 1 15 2 17 2 12 3
15 34 190021035279 SONA SUNIL 6 1 13 2 12 2 15 3
16 35 190021035280 SUMA TREESA THOMAS 7 1 11 1 9 1 15 3
17 36 190021035281 URMILA UNNIKRISHNAN 16 3 12 2 15 2 17 3
18 1 190021035282 ANANDHU K A 13 3 22 3 21 3 18 3
19 3 190021035283 ANITHA GEORGE 10 2 29 3 28 3 16 3
20 4 190021035284 ARCHANA GOPINADH 18 3 23 3 26 3 19 3
21 2 190021035285 ARJUN RAJ 5 1 12 2 15 2 18 3
22 5 190021035286 BHAGYALAKSHMI M V 20 3 27 3 29 3 8 2
23 6 190021035287 JISMOL JAMES 19 3 29 3 26 3 20 3
24 7 190021035288 LIZIEU THERES 14 3 25 3 23 3 15 3
25 8 190021035289 MILANTA MARIYA MATHEW 16 3 29 3 24 3 17 3
26 9 190021035290 NEHA TREESA GEORGE 16 3 16 2 26 3 16 3

2 2 3 3
Course Attainment (30) 2.5

Max Marks 20 Max Marks 20 Max Marks 20 Max Marks 20 Max Marks 20
Marks Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment

1 23 190021035261 AMRUTHA REJI 15 3 10 2 14 3 19 3 15 3
2 25 190021035262 ANJANA AJIKUMAR 14 3 20 3 12 3 19 3 20 3
3 26 190021035263 ANN MARIA JOMY 13 3 9 2 12 3 19 3 10 2
4 12 190021035264 ANTONY S JOSEPH 9 2 7 1 9 2 6 1 7 1
5 27 190021035265 ANUSREE V BABU 8 2 19 3 8 2 15 3 19 3
6 28 190021035266 ASHITHA JOSE 19 3 11 2 15 3 18 3 13 3
7 29 190021035267 ATHIRA JYOTHI M 10 2 9 2 10 2 8 2 8 2
8 17 190021035272 MANU S NAIR 8 2 8 2 8 2 13 3 6 1

Sl No Cl No Reg No Name

DEVA MATHA COLLEGE, KURVILANGAD
PROGRAMME NAME:  B.Sc.MATHEMATICS

Semester.6
Course Code and Course Name: MM6CRT01 Real Analysis

60% OF STRENGTH 40% OF STRENGTH

Course Code and Course Name: MM6CRT02 Graph Theory and Metric Space
CO1 CO2 CO3 CO4 CO5

CO3 CO4

Sl No Cl No Reg No Name

CO1 CO2



9 18 190021035273 MANUVAL ANTONY 19 3 9 2 18 3 8 2 10 2
10 19 190021035274 NANDHU RAMESH 20 3 18 3 19 3 20 3 18 3
11 32 190021035275 RIZWANA K J 13 3 15 3 13 3 16 3 15 3
12 33 190021035276 ROSEMARY PRAKASH 20 3 19 3 17 3 12 3 15 3
13 20 190021035277 RUSSAL PRAVEEN 11 2 8 2 13 3 11 2 19 3
14 21 190021035278 SIDHARTH HARI 11 2 12 3 10 2 5 1 7 1
15 34 190021035279 SONA SUNIL 13 3 15 3 15 3 7 1 6 1
16 35 190021035280 SUMA TREESA THOMAS 9 2 15 3 10 2 8 2 7 1
17 36 190021035281 URMILA UNNIKRISHNAN 12 3 17 3 13 3 9 2 16 3
18 1 190021035282 ANANDHU K A 12 3 18 3 12 3 13 3 13 3
19 3 190021035283 ANITHA GEORGE 19 3 16 3 19 3 14 3 10 2
20 4 190021035284 ARCHANA GOPINADH 17 3 19 3 13 3 20 3 18 3
21 2 190021035285 ARJUN RAJ 10 2 18 3 10 2 8 2 5 1
22 5 190021035286 BHAGYALAKSHMI M V 20 3 8 2 17 3 14 3 20 3
23 6 190021035287 JISMOL JAMES 19 3 20 3 19 3 20 3 19 3
24 7 190021035288 LIZIEU THERES 15 3 15 3 16 3 20 3 14 3
25 8 190021035289 MILANTA MARIYA MATHEW 18 3 17 3 19 3 17 3 16 3
26 9 190021035290 NEHA TREESA GEORGE 19 3 16 3 15 3 19 3 16 3

Attainment 3 3 3 3 2
Course Attainment (31) 2.8

Max Marks 20 Max Marks 20 Max Marks 20 Max Marks 20 Max Marks 20
Marks Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment

1 23 190021035261 AMRUTHA REJI 19 3 15 3 20 3 17 3 10 2
2 25 190021035262 ANJANA AJIKUMAR 19 3 20 3 19 3 16 3 20 3
3 26 190021035263 ANN MARIA JOMY 19 3 10 2 18 3 15 3 9 2
4 12 190021035264 ANTONY S JOSEPH 6 1 7 1 13 3 11 2 7 1
5 27 190021035265 ANUSREE V BABU 15 3 19 3 11 2 9 2 19 3
6 28 190021035266 ASHITHA JOSE 18 3 13 3 20 3 17 3 11 2
7 29 190021035267 ATHIRA JYOTHI M 8 2 8 2 10 2 8 2 9 2
8 17 190021035272 MANU S NAIR 13 3 6 1 11 2 12 3 8 2
9 18 190021035273 MANUVAL ANTONY 8 2 10 2 10 2 8 2 9 2

10 19 190021035274 NANDHU RAMESH 20 3 18 3 18 3 16 3 18 3
11 32 190021035275 RIZWANA K J 16 3 15 3 15 3 13 3 15 3
12 33 190021035276 ROSEMARY PRAKASH 12 3 15 3 17 3 15 3 19 3
13 20 190021035277 RUSSAL PRAVEEN 11 2 19 3 10 2 12 3 8 2
14 21 190021035278 SIDHARTH HARI 5 1 7 1 7 1 6 1 12 3
15 34 190021035279 SONA SUNIL 7 1 6 1 11 2 13 3 15 3
16 35 190021035280 SUMA TREESA THOMAS 8 2 7 1 10 2 11 2 15 3
17 36 190021035281 URMILA UNNIKRISHNAN 9 2 16 3 11 2 11 2 17 3
18 1 190021035282 ANANDHU K A 13 3 13 3 12 3 13 3 18 3
19 3 190021035283 ANITHA GEORGE 14 3 10 2 15 3 14 3 16 3
20 4 190021035284 ARCHANA GOPINADH 20 3 18 3 19 3 16 3 19 3
21 2 190021035285 ARJUN RAJ 8 2 5 1 11 2 9 2 18 3
22 5 190021035286 BHAGYALAKSHMI M V 14 3 20 3 15 3 12 3 8 2

Course Code and Course Name: MM6CRT03 Complex Analysis

Sl No

CO2 CO3 CO4 CO5

Cl No Reg No Name

CO1



23 6 190021035287 JISMOL JAMES 20 3 19 3 17 3 16 3 20 3
24 7 190021035288 LIZIEU THERES 20 3 14 3 19 3 15 3 15 3
25 8 190021035289 MILANTA MARIYA MATHEW 17 3 16 3 15 3 15 3 17 3
26 9 190021035290 NEHA TREESA GEORGE 19 3 16 3 17 3 15 3 16 3

Attainment 3 2 2 3 3
Course Attainment (32) 2.6

Max Marks 20 Max Marks 20 Max Marks 20 Max Marks 20
Marks Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment

1 23 190021035261 AMRUTHA REJI 10 2 20 3 19 3 15 3
2 25 190021035262 ANJANA AJIKUMAR 20 3 19 3 19 3 20 3
3 26 190021035263 ANN MARIA JOMY 9 2 18 3 19 3 10 2
4 12 190021035264 ANTONY S JOSEPH 7 1 13 3 6 1 7 1
5 27 190021035265 ANUSREE V BABU 19 3 11 2 15 3 19 3
6 28 190021035266 ASHITHA JOSE 11 2 20 3 18 3 13 3
7 29 190021035267 ATHIRA JYOTHI M 9 2 10 2 8 2 8 2
8 17 190021035272 MANU S NAIR 8 2 11 2 13 3 6 1
9 18 190021035273 MANUVAL ANTONY 9 2 10 2 8 2 10 2

10 19 190021035274 NANDHU RAMESH 18 3 18 3 20 3 18 3
11 32 190021035275 RIZWANA K J 15 3 15 3 16 3 15 3
12 33 190021035276 ROSEMARY PRAKASH 19 3 17 3 12 3 15 3
13 20 190021035277 RUSSAL PRAVEEN 8 2 10 2 11 2 19 3
14 21 190021035278 SIDHARTH HARI 12 3 7 1 5 1 7 1
15 34 190021035279 SONA SUNIL 15 3 11 2 7 1 6 1
16 35 190021035280 SUMA TREESA THOMAS 15 3 10 2 8 2 7 1
17 36 190021035281 URMILA UNNIKRISHNAN 17 3 11 2 9 2 16 3
18 1 190021035282 ANANDHU K A 18 3 12 3 13 3 13 3
19 3 190021035283 ANITHA GEORGE 16 3 15 3 14 3 10 2
20 4 190021035284 ARCHANA GOPINADH 19 3 19 3 20 3 18 3
21 2 190021035285 ARJUN RAJ 18 3 11 2 8 2 5 1
22 5 190021035286 BHAGYALAKSHMI M V 8 2 15 3 14 3 20 3
23 6 190021035287 JISMOL JAMES 20 3 17 3 20 3 19 3
24 7 190021035288 LIZIEU THERES 15 3 19 3 20 3 14 3
25 8 190021035289 MILANTA MARIYA MATHEW 17 3 15 3 17 3 16 3
26 9 190021035290 NEHA TREESA GEORGE 16 3 17 3 19 3 16 3

Attainment 3 2 3 2
Course Attainment (33) 2.5

Max Marks 20 Max Marks 20 Max Marks 20 Max Marks 20
Marks Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment

1 23 190021035261 AMRUTHA REJI 19 3 10 2 20 3 15 3
2 25 190021035262 ANJANA AJIKUMAR 19 3 20 3 19 3 20 3
3 26 190021035263 ANN MARIA JOMY 19 3 9 2 18 3 10 2

CO1 CO2 CO3 CO4

Sl No Cl No Reg No Name

CO3 CO4

Sl No

Course Code and Course Name: MM6CBT01 Operations Research

CO1 CO2
Course Code and Course Name: MM6CRT04 Linear Algebra

Cl No Reg No Name



PSO1 PSO2 PSO3 PSO4 PSO5
Course 1 3.00 2 1
Course 2 3.00 1
Course 3 3.00 1
Course 4 3.00 2 3 3 1
Course 5 3.00 3 2 2 3
Course 6 3.00 3 2 2 1
Course 7 3.00 1
Course 8 3.00 2
Course 9 3.00 2
Course 10 2.75 3 2 2
Course 11 3.00 3 1 1 2
Course 12 3.00 2 3 2 1 2
Course 13 3.00 3 3 1 3
Course 14 3.00 1 1
Course 15 3.00 2
Course 16 3.00 3 3 3 2
Course 17 3.00 2 3 2 3 2
Course 18 2.67 2 3 2 2 2
Course 19 3.00 1 2
Course 20 3.00 1 2
Course 21 2.80 3 3 3 3
Course 22 3.00 3 2 2 2
Course 23 2.89 3 2 3 2
Course 24 3.00 3 3 1 3
Course 25 2.40 3 3 3 1
Course 26 2.75 3 3 3 2
Course 27 2.75 3 3 3
Course 28 2.80 1 1 2 3
Course 29 2.75 1 1 1 3 2
Course 30 2.50 3 3 3 1
Course 31 2.80 3 3 2 1
Course 32 2.60 3 3 2 1
Course 33 2.50 3 3 2 1
Course 34 2.50 2 2 3 3
Course 35 3.00 1 3 2 3

PSO 
ATTAINMENT 2.73 2.95 2.84 2.82 2.85

PSO ATRICULATION MATRIX



PO1 PO2 PO3 PO4 PO5 PO6 PO7 PO8 PO9 PO10
PSO1 2.731008 3 2 2 2 1  2
PSO2 2.948925 3 3 2 3 3 3
PSO3 2.83748 2 3 3 2 1 1 2 1 1 3
PSO4 2.82197 2 3 3 2 3 2 2 3 2 3
PSO5 2.852415 2 3 3 3 3 2 2 2 2 3

2.838627 2.846028 2.838112 2.848745 2.823955 2.83725 2.874501 2.834703 2.83725 2.846028

PO ATRICULATION MATRIX


